



We are continuing to improve modernLINK® with more features and functions.

On February 13th look for the following improvements:

Important notice about the AMS Profile Administrator functionality...

Effective February 16, 2015, American Modern® will be switching its AMS Profile Administrator functionality to "view only" and initiating a new procedure pursuant to which all agent/subagent additions, modifications, and terminations will need to be submitted to American Modern for processing. This change is intended to streamline the agent appointment process and reduce the data entry burden on our partners. We have provided a list of our most frequently asked questions to assist you with any questions you may have.

As of February 16th, your agent/subagent additions, modifications, and terminations should be sent to licensingandcontracts@amig.com.



Click here to view the Frequently asked Questions

Important notice about sub-producing organizations and licensed producers in all states...

- Please be sure you are sending the signed agency/agent set-up form via fax (1-866-624-1921) or email licensingandcontracts@amig.com to our Licensing & Contracts Department when requesting to add subproducing organizations and licensed producers in all states.
- All fields are required on the agency/agent set-up form. Please be sure to complete the form in its
 entirety.

First Notice of Loss (FNOL) report now available via the online agent portal...

The FNOL report is now available online through the reports portal in modernLINK. You no longer have to wait for the monthly paper notifications; you are now able to view your claims every Monday for the previous week. This allows you to keep an eye on your agency's profitability and is a more efficient method of reporting.



Click here to view the enhancements.

Forward to a colleague

©2015, American Modern Insurance Group, Inc., 7000 Midland Blvd. Cincinnati, OH, 45102-2607, USA All rights reserved.

This is an unmonitored email box. Please do not reply to this email. If you have any questions or feedback, please contact American Modern.

To receive no further e-mails from American Modern, please unsubscribe here.

American Modern is a registered trademark of American Modern Insurance Group, Inc. The insurance of American Modern is written through the individual insurers of American Modern Insurance Group, Inc., including but not limited to American Modern Home Insurance Company.

Not all products/coverages/endorsements available in all states.

Review our privacy policy.